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Bus I21 Villa Hernan Diaz - (M) Plaza Maipu Go to website

Direction
Pi228-Parada 5 / (M) Plaza de Maipú — Pi1550-San René 
/ esq. San Rigoberto

35 stops

Open route schedule

Pi228-Parada 5 / (M) Plaza de Maipú

Pi1335-Avenida Los Pajaritos / esq. La Colonia

Pi1337-Parada 3 / Ricardo Ayala - Pajaritos

Pi1333-Avenida Los Pajaritos / esq. Avenida Portales

Pi472-Avenida Portales / esq. Manuel Rodríguez

Pi473-Avenida Portales / esq. El Carmen

Pi700-El Carmen / esq. Avenida Sur

Pi788-Avenida Sur / esq. Padre Hurtado

Pi789-Avenida Sur / esq. Del Rey

Pi790-Avenida Sur / esq. Los Tehuelches

Pi791-Avenida Sur / esq. El Olimpo

Pi792-Avenida Sur / esq. Avenida 3 Poniente

Pi793-Avenida Sur / esq. Ramón Barros Luco

Pi794-Avenida Sur / esq. Av. Las Naciones

Pi1469-Avenida Sur / esq. Quinta Vergara

Pi1474-Avenida Sur / esq. Avenida 4 Poniente

Pi1472-Avenida Sur / esq. La Galaxia

Pi482-Avenida Sur / esq. Av. El Conquistador

Pi1450-Av. El Conquistador / esq. Nueva San Martín

Pi1452-Parada / Centro de Salud Dr.Carlos Godoy

Pi1518-Av. El Conquistador / esq. Valle de Los Reyes

Route schedule
Pi228-Parada 5 / (M) Plaza de Maipú — Pi1550-San René 
/ esq. San Rigoberto

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pi228-Parada 5 / (M) Plaza de Maipú

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min
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Pi1531-A. Silva Carvallo / esq. Avenida 4 Poniente

Pi1467-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. Los Alacalufes

Pi1520-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. Francisco Pizarro

Pi1519-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. Av. González Videla

Pi165-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. Pdte. J.M Balmaceda

Pi166-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. René Olivares B.

Pi1578-René Olivares / esq. Osmán Pérez Freire

Pi564-René Olivares / esq. Volcán Quizapu

Pi1406-René Olivares / esq. El Bosque

Pi1405-René Olivares / esq. El Bosque

Pi1407-René Olivares / esq. El Tranque

Pi1556-René Olivares / esq. Los Inquilinos

Pi1549-Los Inquilinos / esq. Hernán Díaz Arrieta

Pi1550-San René / esq. San Rigoberto



Direction
Pi1402-El Tranque / esq. Hernán Díaz Arrieta — 
Pi657-Parada 6 / (M) Plaza de Maipú

32 stops

Open route schedule

Pi1402-El Tranque / esq. Hernán Díaz Arrieta

Pi1401-El Tranque / esq. René Olivares B.

Pi1409-René Olivares / esq. El Bosque

Pi1408-René Olivares / esq. Eleodoro Rodríguez

Pi528-René Olivares / esq. Los Olivares

Pi529-René Olivares / esq. Avenida 4 Poniente

Pi1350-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. Pdte. J.M Balmaceda

Pi89-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. Av. González Videla

Pi802-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. Francisco Pizarro

Pi803-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. Antártica Chilena

Pi804-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. Av. Alfredo Silva

Pi1530-A. Silva Carvallo / esq. Av. El Conquistador

Pi1449-Parada / Centro de Salud Dr.Carlos Godoy

Pi1451-Av. El Conquistador / esq. Nueva San Martín

Pi435-Av. El Conquistador / esq. Avenida Sur

Pi1471-Avenida Sur / esq. La Galaxia

Pi1473-Avenida Sur / esq. Avenida 4 Poniente

Pi1470-Avenida Sur / esq. Quinta Vergara

Pi1475-Avenida Sur / esq. Av. Las Naciones

Pi716-Avenida Sur / esq. Ramón Barros Luco

Pi717-Avenida Sur / esq. Avenida 3 Poniente

Pi718-Avenida Sur / esq. El Olimpo

Pi719-Avenida Sur / esq. El Cid

Pi720-Avenida Sur / esq. Del Rey

Route schedule
Pi1402-El Tranque / esq. Hernán Díaz Arrieta — 
Pi657-Parada 6 / (M) Plaza de Maipú

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pi1402-El Tranque / esq. Hernán Díaz Arrieta

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min
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Pi721-Avenida Sur / esq. Los Diamantes

Pi722-Avenida Sur / esq. Santa Elena

Pi652-El Carmen / esq. Cunco

Pi1254-El Carmen / esq. Avenida Portales

Pi468-Avenida Portales / esq. Manuel Rodríguez

Pi469-Avenida Portales / esq. Av. Los Pajaritos

Pi385-Alberto Llona / esq. Jose M. Irarrázaval

Pi657-Parada 6 / (M) Plaza de Maipú

I21 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santiago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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